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Cruise Company
Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Rhone Princess

A trip to admire the beautiful
scenery of the Rhone valley (port-to-
port cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,882,884
Journey Start Date: Sat 25 Oct 2025
Journey End Date: Thu 30 Oct 2025
Count Nights: 5 nights

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview

From

Price from 1 019,00 EUR

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Lyon

Sat 25 Oct 15:00
France
Lyon

Sat 25 Oct 15:00 17:00
France
Avignon

Sun 26 Oct 14:00 19:00

France



https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

.
.

Avignon
France

Arles
France

Arles
France

Port Saint Louis du
Rhone

France

Port Saint Louis du
Rhone

France

Martigues
France

Martigues
France

Arles
France

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Sun 26 Oct

Sun 26 Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Mon 27
Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Wed 29
Oct

22:30

11:30

11:30

17:00

17:00

23:30

06:00

06:00

21:30

19:00

09:45

12:30

21:30

12:00

07:00



Ten-I'Hermitage
5 & Wed 29 1800 -
France Oct
LA VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
5 i) 2 - 13:30
France Oct
Ten-I'Hermitage
5 & el 17:00 -
France Oct
Ten-I'Hermitage
& e 2 17:00 23:00
France Oct
Ten-I'Hermitage
Thu 30 Oct - 00:01
France
Lyon
Thu 30 Oct 09:00 -
France
Lyon
Thu 30 Oct 09:00 09:30
France
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